
Pos Nombre Total M/F HCE HCJ Golpes R1 R2

1 DUJKOVIC / GOMEZ HERNANDEZ -10 M 7 0 98 -8 -2

2 MARTIN DIEZ / VALENTIN-GAMAZO GARCIA -9 M 5,3 -1 99 -7 -2

3 ALVAREZ-GUISASOLA B. / CABEZUDO SAN JOSE -7 M 2,3 -3 101 -6 -1

4 GONZALEZ PERTEJO / GONZALEZ VILLA -5 M 4,1 -2 103 -4 -1

5 PIZARRO MADERAL / ROJANO MARTINEZ -3 M 9,6 2 105 +1 -4

6 CANO DE MANUEL / TRECEÑO MARTIN -2 M 11,4 3 106 +2 -4

7 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ / ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA -2 M 2,9 -2 106 -1 -1

8 VAQUERIZO GILSANZ / MARTIN ALVAREZ +1 M 13,6 3 109 PAR +1

9 CORCOLES VAZQUEZ / REGUEIRA GARCIA +2 M 10,8 2 110 -1 +3

10 CRUZ DE LA CUESTA / GRANDE DUQUE +3 M 15,3 5 111 -2 +5

11 BLANCO ALVAREZ / SANZ DEL OLMO +3 M 10,1 2 111 -1 +4

12 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ / ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA +4 F 8,1 2 112 +4 PAR

13 RAMOS SANZ / OLMOS RICO +5 M 11,3 2 113 +3 +2

14 CASCON LOPEZ / PRIETO PEREZ +7 M 16,5 5 115 +4 +3

15 VALLE TORRES / MARTIN ARGUELLO +9 M 14,6 4 117 +4 +5

16 CARRERA BAIGET / DE PAZ DE LA FUENTE +11 M 17,9 6 119 +6 +5

17 LOZANO BARBERO / RODRIGUEZ MEDINA +14 M 21 8 122 +5 +9

18 CONDE ROBLEDO / CONDE ROBLEDO +22 X 25,3 12 130 +9 +13

19 GARCIA CHICO / GARCIA NOVELLA +5 X 16,8 6 59 +5

20 CARRISQUE SANCHEZ / ESCORIAL ESTEBAN +6 X 11,6 4 60 +6

21 GUTIERREZ VEGARA / DE LOS BUEIS REVILLA +8 X 19,5 8 62 +8

22 ARQUERO RODRIGUEZ / PARDO AGUADO +8 M 13,4 3 62 +8

23 EXTREMO RECIO / LEONARDO FADRIQUE +9 X 22,2 10 63 +9

24 MARTIN HERGUEDAS / VAZQUEZ DE PRADA MARTINEZ +9 M 18,2 6 63 +9

25 CRESPO GARCIA / LOSADA GARCIA +10 M 24,7 9 64 +10

26 BOCOS GARCIA / GARCIA SEGURA +10 M 20 7 64 +10

27 RIVERO FRIERA / MARTINEZ BARROSO +15 X 24,2 10 69 +15

RESULTADOS SCRATCH

 V CAMPEONATO DOBLES DE PITCH & PUTT DE CASTILLA Y LEÓN
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Pos Nombre Total M/F HCE HCJ Golpes R1 R2

1 DUJKOVIC / GOMEZ HERNANDEZ -10 M 7 0 98 -8 -2

2 MARTIN DIEZ / VALENTIN-GAMAZO GARCIA -8 M 5,3 -1 100 -7 -1

3 CANO DE MANUEL / TRECEÑO MARTIN -8 M 11,4 3 100 -1 -7

4 PIZARRO MADERAL / ROJANO MARTINEZ -7 M 9,6 2 101 -1 -6

5 VAQUERIZO GILSANZ / MARTIN ALVAREZ -6 M 13,6 3 102 -4 -2

6 CRUZ DE LA CUESTA / GRANDE DUQUE -6 M 15,3 5 102 -6 PAR

7 CORCOLES VAZQUEZ / REGUEIRA GARCIA -3 M 10,8 2 105 -4 +1

8 ALVAREZ-GUISASOLA B. / CABEZUDO SAN JOSE -2 M 2,3 -3 106 -4 +2

9 GONZALEZ PERTEJO / GONZALEZ VILLA -2 M 4,1 -2 106 -3 +1

10 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ / ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA -2 F 8,1 2 106 PAR -2

11 CASCON LOPEZ / PRIETO PEREZ -2 M 16,5 5 106 PAR -2

12 CONDE ROBLEDO / CONDE ROBLEDO -2 X 25,3 12 106 -3 +1

13 BLANCO ALVAREZ / SANZ DEL OLMO -1 M 10,1 2 107 -3 +2

14 CARRERA BAIGET / DE PAZ DE LA FUENTE -1 M 17,9 6 107 PAR -1

15 VALLE TORRES / MARTIN ARGUELLO PAR M 14,6 4 108 -1 +1

16 LOZANO BARBERO / RODRIGUEZ MEDINA PAR M 21 8 108 -1 +1

17 RAMOS SANZ / OLMOS RICO +1 M 11,3 2 109 +1 PAR

18 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ / ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA +4 M 2,9 -2 112 +3 +1

19 GARCIA CHICO / GARCIA NOVELLA +1 X 16,8 6 55 +1

20 GUTIERREZ VEGARA / DE LOS BUEIS REVILLA +1 X 19,5 8 55 +1

21 CARRISQUE SANCHEZ / ESCORIAL ESTEBAN +2 X 11,6 4 56 +2

22 EXTREMO RECIO / LEONARDO FADRIQUE +2 X 22,2 10 56 +2

23 MARTIN HERGUEDAS / VAZQUEZ DE PRADA MARTINEZ +3 M 18,2 6 57 +3

24 CRESPO GARCIA / LOSADA GARCIA +3 M 24,7 9 57 +3

25 BOCOS GARCIA / GARCIA SEGURA +4 M 20 7 58 +4

26 ARQUERO RODRIGUEZ / PARDO AGUADO +5 M 13,4 3 59 +5

27 RIVERO FRIERA / MARTINEZ BARROSO +6 X 24,2 10 60 +6
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